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FINANCIAL STATEMENT DECEMBER 1971

Bank Balance for November 30, 1971

INCOME:
Memberships
Life Memberships
Advertising in Muzzle Blasts
Merchandise Sold
Miscellaneous
204 Donations
Other Donations
Match Income

Total income for December 1971
Taxes Withheld
Insurance Withheld

GROSS

EXPENDITURES:

Office Salaries & Range Salary
Muzzle Blasts Expense
Office Supplies, Equip., Exp.
Merchandise for Resale
Freight and Postage
Telephone
Range Upkeep
Miscellaneous
Match Expense
Employee taxes
Fuel
Insurance

Total Expenditures for December 1971

$26,872.61

$7,380.61
350.00

2,064.57
922.62

55.63
46.50

525.00
259.00

$11,603.93
744.34

22.68

$39,243.56

3,909.81
6,461.18

131.03
392.57

1,245.98
97.08

924.80
12.80
60.97

517.32
46.71

741.00

Bank Balance Deiemher 31, 1971
Office Account
Range Account
Savings

$14,541.25

$24,702.31
$ 8,075.79

8,239.75
8,386.77



PRICE 60 CENTS
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A well regulated Militia, being necessary to the security oj a free State,
the right of the people to keep aTid bear Arms, shall not be infringed"

Second Amendment to the Constitution

MAY 1972
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